
Nutcracker 2023 Performance Casts

LAST UPDATED: November 30, 2023
(latest changes in red) Fraser Valley Academy of Dance

ACT I  Role Sat, Dec 9 @ 2pm [Matinee] Sat, Dec 9 @ 7pm [Evening]
Clara 1 Aliana Felice Victoria Vrabec
Fritzy 1 Lila Thomson Lila Thomson
Maid 1 Sophie McAuley Sophie McAuley

Drosselmeyer 1 Mr. Carney Mr. Carney
1 [Clara] Aliana F [Clara] Vickoria V
2 [Russian Lead] Amelie W [Russian Lead] Leontine P
3 [Arabian Lead] Katherine R [Arabian Lead] Maisie A
4 [Flower] Viktoria Z [Flower] Joanne K
5 [Spanish] Sabrina B [Spanish] Catherine H
6 [Candy Cane] Jenny K [Candy Cane] Jaime A
7 [Sugar Plum Fairy] Sophie B [Sugar Plum Fairy] Sophie B
1 Justine Anderlini Beatrice Genge
2 Paige Berg Elaina Kinsman
3 Lucia Hebeler Naoemi Knowles
4 Myla Lalli Myla Lalli
5 Kashya Sidhu Kartar Sidhu
6 Kezzia Giesbrecht Avery McAbee
7 Luna Pelletier Luna Pelletier
8 Hanna Gillanders Hanna Gillanders
1 Zoe Rowat-Hegge Scarlet Rose Robertson
2 Bronwyn Reed Sofie Morgan
3 Tuppence Landry Angeline Anderlini
4 Leah Beck Mariana Guro
5 Maria Anctil Amelia Nijjar
6 Makaiya Boeve Arianna Nijjar
7 Piper Brossart Vienna de Geus
8 Alexandra Warren Juniper Wormald
1 Dominic Klassen Dominic Klassen
2 Ariel Nijjar Ariel Nijjar
3 Harper Thomson Harper Thomson
1 Brixton Glover
2 Cassius Glover
3 Wyatt Morris Wyatt Morris
4 Nalo Hui Nalo Hui
5 Tasheena Paul Tasheena Paul
6 Kaiya Susin Kaiya Susin

March Dancers

Party Girls

Young 
Party Girls

Lead
Scary Mice

Super 
Scary Mice



Nutcracker 2023 Performance Casts

LAST UPDATED: November 30, 2023
(latest changes in red) Fraser Valley Academy of Dance

ACT I  Role Sat, Dec 9 @ 2pm [Matinee] Sat, Dec 9 @ 7pm [Evening]
1 Maisie Allison Maisie Allison
2 Katherine Rogalski Lyla Frendo
3 Sophie Booth Jaime Anderlini
4 Viktoria Zeleznik Mikayla Pelletier
1 Jaime Anderlini Sophie Booth
2 Mikayla Pelletier Viktoria Zeleznik
3 Catherine Hodgins Catherine Hodgins
4 Joanne Ko Joanne Ko
5 Jenny Kwak Jenny Kwak
6 Leontine Pouwels Leontine Pouwels
7 Aryana Wieland Aryana Wieland
8 Sabrina Badyal Sabrina Badyal
9 Ophelia Cooper Ophelia Cooper
10 Taylor Fernie Taylor Fernie
11 Jolina Friesen Jolina Friesen
12 Amelie Wedel Amelie Wedel
13 Adriana Capricci Simone Donor
14 Myla Ory Natalie Sebel

Ocean Princess 1 Victoria Vrabec Aliana Felice
1 Avery McAbee Avery McAbee
2 Justine Anderlini Naoemi Knowles
3 Kezzia Giesbrecht Beatrice Genge
4 Hanna Gillanders Hanna Gillanders
5 Myla Lalli Myla Lalli
6 Luna Pelletier Luna Pelletier
7 Kashya Sidhu Kashya Sidhu
8 Lila Thomson Lila Thomson
1 Sabrina Badyal Sabrina Badyal
2 Adriana Capricci Taylor Fernie
3 Catherine Hodgins Catherine Hodgins
4 Myla Ory Amelie Wedel

Sugar Plum Fairy 1 Sophie Booth Sophie Booth

Spanish

Snow

Snow Queens

Ocean



Nutcracker 2023 Performance Casts

LAST UPDATED: November 30, 2023
(latest changes in red) Fraser Valley Academy of Dance

ACT I  Role Sat, Dec 9 @ 2pm [Matinee] Sat, Dec 9 @ 7pm [Evening]
1 Ophelia Cooper Jolina Friesen
2 Amelie Wedel Leontine Pouwels
1 Justine Anderlini Hanna Gillanders
2 Paige Berg Myah Graham
3 Beatrice Genge Beatrice Genge
4 Kezzia Giesbrecht Kezzia Giesbrecht
5 Lucia Hebeler Elaina Kinsman
6 Myla Lalli Naoemi Knowles
7 Avery McAbee Avery McAbee
8 Kashya Sidhu Kartar Sidhu
1 Joanne Ko Jaime Anderlini
2 Jenny Kwak Mikayla Pelletier
1 Maria Anctil Maria Anctil
2 Angeline Anderlini Angeline Anderlini
3 Leah Beck Leah Beck
4 Makaiya Boeve Makaiya Boeve
5 Piper Brossart Piper Brossart
6 Vienna de Geus Vienna de Geus
7 Mariana Guro Mariana Guro
8 Tuppence Landry Tuppence Landry
9 Amelia Nijjar Amelia Nijjar
10 Arianna Nijjar Arianna Nijjar
11 Alexandra Warren Alexandra Warren
12 Juniper Wormald Juniper Wormald
1 Dominic Klassen Dominic Klassen
2 Ariel Nijjar Ariel Nijjar
3 Harper Thomson Harper Thomson
1 Kezzia Giesbrecht Kezzia Giesbrecht
2 Hanna Gillanders Hanna Gillanders
3 Myla Lalli Myla Lalli
4 Avery McAbee Avery McAbee
5 Luna Pelletier Luna Pelletier
6 Kashya Sidhu Kashya Sidhu

Trepak Leads

Trepak Corps

Chinese

Little Candy Canes

Lead Candies

Candy Canes



Nutcracker 2023 Performance Casts

LAST UPDATED: November 30, 2023
(latest changes in red) Fraser Valley Academy of Dance

ACT I  Role Sat, Dec 9 @ 2pm [Matinee] Sat, Dec 9 @ 7pm [Evening]
Arabian Lead 1 Katherine Rogalski Maisie Allison

1 Victoria Brown Victoria Brown
2 Sophia Chizhova Sophia Chizhova
3 Simone Donor Simone Donor
4 Jolina Friesen Jolina Friesen
5 Myah Graham Myah Graham
6 Lucy Schmor Lucy Schmor

Smarties - Maid 1 Sophie McAuley Sophie McAuley
1 Justine Anderlini Justine Anderlini
2 Paige Berg Paige Berg
3 Beatrice Genge Beatrice Genge
4 Elaina Kinsman Elaina Kinsman
5 Naoemi Knowles Naoemi Knowles
6 Sofie Morgan Sofie Morgan
7 Bronwyn Reed Bronwyn Reed
8 Scarlet Rose Robertson Scarlet Rose Robertson
9 Zoe Rowat-Hegge Zoe Rowat-Hegge
10 Kartar Sidhu Kartar Sidhu
11 Lila Thomson Lila Thomson

Flowers - Clara 1 Aliana Felice Victoria Vrabec
1 Jaime Anderlini Jaime Anderlini
2 Maisie Allison Maisie Allison
3 Viktoria Zeleznik Viktoria Zeleznik
4 Joanne Ko Joanne Ko
5 Jenny Kwak Jenny Kwak
6 Aryana Wieland Lyla Frendo
7 Sabrina Badyal Mikayla Pelletier
8 Sophie Booth Catherine Hodgins

Finale 1
Finale Dance 1
Curtain Call 1

Smarties

Flowers

Arabian Corps


